SSSSSSS
00000000000
00000000000

Robin Engine



1 5 2 J 2= Z eeereerareiene
D IT LI T R E AR e
3 AT LX) A e,
4 HoxF  FANRL =T e
5 72— T AT =T 427 e
6 7a2—T)L JL—"T 1N B e,
T LT M) w7 ToOSL A e
10 BRI H AL FEIE  cevvrreii
11 FBEL B FERE  ceeveeeeeeee oo eee e e e



1 75207 —2

FIG. 100

J

|
270 220265 2

860

960-GASKET SET

EHO092



1 752072

REF. NO. o T B b 24 QTY 1% 3 FIG.NO.
10 20F-10109-H1 25205 —% CP 1 100
26 20F-16010-01 AT LY —)b 1 |5.5DX9.5DX15DX7.8B 100
30 044-02000-70 AN =L 1 |20DX32DX6B 100
40 X60-02002-00 R—=IXTY) 7 1 |20DX42DX12B 100
50 X31-00600-50 F LR 2 |6DX14.5L 100
75 20F-00600-20 AN —L 1 |6DX10DX2.5B 100
80 20F-11400-30 757 1 |M14X1.5X20DX12L 100
90 X21-11400-30 AT b 1 |14.1DX19DX2.3T 100

210 20F-11101-51 A= X_RTV) w7 Hhx— CP| 1 100
220 044-02001-10 AN —L 1 |20DX32DX6B 100
230 X60-02002-00 R—=IXTY) 7 1 |20DX42DX12B 100
250 284-45003-H1 7ot Xy CP 1 100
260 205-41901-H3 HoxF 2N —F 1 100
261 230-46201-03 TRFXT T b 1 100
265 001-39085-00 Z & RV b 4 100
268 X31-00600-50 P AV A 2 |6DX14.5L 100
270 20F-63601-11 AN =2 CP 1 |MI8XI1.5 100
280 X21-31600-30 AT b 1 |16DX23DX1.2T 100
300 20F-00602-00 RV &7y w AY 11 |M6X1.0X30L W/SW 100
305 011-90501-00 AN 1 |M5X20L 100
610 20F-13011-01 ) oAy ko AY 1 100
620 284-15001-H3 AT b (e~ F) 1 |[T=02 100
630 20F-00802-10 75 VR R 2 |M8X1.25X16DX55L 100
631 20F-00804-10 IR 2 |M8X55L-M8X12.5L 100
680 20F-15502-03 0 v A oN— 1 100
685 20F-14502-03 TANY LY —TL—F 2| 1 100
690 284-16007-03 ATy M (o —hox—) 3 |T=05 100
700 20F-15011-03 AT ) v 2 |10.3DX8.5DX14L 100
710 20F-00607-40 75 UKLk 4 |M6X1.0X11DX75L 100
721 20F-15602-13 7)) =7 L — | 1 100
810 284-17001-H3 HpoN—(r —R) 1 100
830 284-16008-H3 AT M (F Ry kA os—) 1 |T=0.8 100
860 20F-14061-60 RV &7 7w AY 2 |M6X1.0X16L W/W,SW 100

284-99001-H7 i AR NECRN 1 100
960 Incl;: FIG100-280,620,690(3),830. FIG300-340,550,560.

EHO092



2 7707 % 7 M, EXN

FIG. 200

EHO092




2 770 % 7, EAM

REF. NO. | PART NUMBER PART NAME QTY REMARKS FIG.NO.
10 20F-20301-11 777 v%7 L CP 1 |®15L=188 200
41 20F-02001-90 ANR—F 1 |20.5DX28DX1.0T 200
50 20F-18140-00 + v b 1 200
60 X20-31400-20 AN TT v 1 |14.2DX24.5D 200
70 005-32031-01 7y K77 X — 1 200
80 005-32042-01 7y K77 X% — 1 200
105 017-31200-10 av7Fvh 1 | 12DX6HX17B 200
310 20F-22501-30 ar 774 r7a v R AY 1 200
350 20F-23301-03 EA MBS 1 200
360 20F-23401-H3 EZ R 1 200
370 20F-23601-03 k7)o 1 200
371 20F-23701-03 thrFY T 1 200
372 20F-23921-03 AN o7 1 200

20F-23501-H7 AN TRy b 1 |STD
375 20F-23502-H7 EX M) TRy b 1 ]0/5025 200
20F-23503-H7 EARN) Ty 1 |0/505
380 056-51100-10 7007 2 | 13DX1.0D 200
EH092



3 4>7—7 ITXV—A}

FIG. 300

< 20F-32603-00
2 51|0

| : i
B 510-2 510-520

EH092



S A vr—0 ZXV—ZAF}

REF. NO. | PART NUMBER PART NAME QTY REMARKS FIG.NO.
10 20F-31702-21 HLyw7 | CP 1 | L=92 63DX6.6B N=38 300
50 20F-33301-03 7~y b 2 |17DX8DX32L 300
60 20F-33601-03 INIVT AT T 2 17.1DX2DX26.71. N=5.5 300
70 20F-33712-03 27N 7T —F 2 300
80 20F-33411-03 L T — NV T 1 21DX5.5DX63.6L 300
90 20F-33511-03 XY —Z ML 1 18DX5.5DX63.6L. 300
95 20F-35501-03 alL vy ko7 4 300

210 20F-35301-03 WAVRZER s BV 2 [4DX121.6L 300
220 20F-36001-13 avh—T—2A 2 300
230 269-35802-03 RV M(ERY M) 2 | M6X0.75X19L SOCKET H 300
240 | X17-00600-90 + v b 2 | M6X0.75X5.1H 300
260 20F-36501-03 A R7LV—F 1 300
310 20F-30105-01 ~77— CP 1 300
340 284-35201-H3 AT MMZFS—A ) 1 T=0.2 300
350  |20F-38080-00 77 vFv 2 | M8X1.25X17DX7.5H 300
357 X20-00801-70 7y 1 300
365 | 011-00604-60 VA VI 2 | M6X1.0X13DX14L 300
366 20F-14081-60 R F&T7 v+ AY A 1 L/M8X1.25X16L W/W.SW 300
370 013-00802-40 RV EF&T7 v v AY 1 RAM/R.H. 300
510 20F-32603-00 2T ) AY . FITS EH092FC4261 300
20F-32601-00 FITS EH092FC4251
=520 20F-32606-08 IV A Y b 1 300
540  |20F-32912-13 fryar—4 1 |T=5 300
550 284-35903-H3 ATy M A vT7—271) 1 T=0.5 300
560 284-35904-H3 HATy M A v T—202) 1 T=0.3 300
570 20F-60600-20 )zavyFvh 2 300
850  |20F-16104-01 FoN— A T 1 300
EH092



4 7o ARV — 3

FIG. 400

70

o F
60

CABLE CONTROL

EH092



4 7o ARV — 3

REF. NO. | PART NUMBER PART NAME QTY REMARKS FIG.NO.
10 284-42304-H3 AT L oN— 1 400
20 20F-42201-13 oS F X7 b 1 400
30 284-42702-01 o a oy K 1 400
35 284-45601-H3 Vo= 7 v 1 400
40 284-42804-03 gy A7) T 1 400
50 003-13050-00 70 w7 2 |5DX11DXO0.6T 400
60 20F-14063-00 RV E&T7 v+ AY 1 M6X1.0X30L 400
70 20F-49002-01 +v Lk CP 1 400
80 252-42503-23 ISP AT ) T 1 6.9DX0.9DX39L 400

200 230-43302-HO Z¥—Farita—)L AY 1 400
201 274-45101-01 ~N—Z27'L—LF CP 1 400
207 20F-00600-10 VA NIZN 2 M6X1.0X14DXS8L 400
210 004-31041-40 S/ IESA NN 1 M4X0.7X14L 400
213 023-01000-40 A~ —F 1 10.2DX12.2DX9T 400
215 226-45003-13 Vg =27 7 1 15.5DX1.6DX9L N=4.5 400
230 20F-31063-00 A7) 2 1 M6X1.0X30L 400
240 20F-27060-00 + v b 1 M6X1.0X3.6H 400
255 X21-71000-20 7)) 7 ar7 vy 1 |10.5DX20DX0.4T NYLON 400
260 20F-00400-70 271 2 1 M4X0.7X16L 400
265 20F-45001-13 aryha—LAT) 7 1 5.3DX0.8DX14.5L. N=7 400
280 226-43103-01 Vo 7ERY B 1 400
EHO092



57—V T AT —=T 42T

FIG 500

FIG 520

FIG 520

EH092




57—V T AT —T 4T

- 10 —

REF. NO. | PART NUMBER PART NAME QTY REMARKS FIG.NO.
10 20F-51101-23 A=AV ANy A4 1 500
20 20F-95105-H3 F~IL(ETIV) 1 |40X75 500
21 X73-20070-20 SR L—F=2—7) 1 |60D 500
25 20F-91705-H3 FRNW(Z Dy tr—2L) 1 500
40 20F-04083-50 77 YR b 4 | M8X1.25X16DX35L 500
60 20F-52601-01 )Ny T 1 500
80 20F-00600-10 77 VR b 1 |M6X1.0X14DXS8L 500
110 |20F-54101-03 g—=Nrr77mvy 1 500
200 |20F-50146-08 A Y= =7 =) — 1 500
210  |20F-50221-20 Jaf LAy —% AY 1 520
-1 20F-50115-08 ZNA SNATN) v T 1 520
-2 20F-50120-18 1) —)L 1 520
-3 20F-50112-18 2y —rua—7 1 520
-4 20F-50100-18 28—=5 )7 1 520
-5 20F-50125-08 SF vk 2 520
-6 274-50131-08 VANV E P YAV 1 520
-7 227-50135-08 g =227 7 2 520
-8 270-50261-08 Z7F v b4 F 1 520
-24  |20F-50152-08 254 F7v—F B 1 520
-25 | 20F-50150-08 2574 F7Lr—1F B 1 520
-49  |227-50152-08 v FR7) 2 1 520
220 | 20F-00600-10 75 VRN 3 |M6X1.0X14DX8L 500
230 20F-00600-21 VA VNI 4 M6X1.0X14DX12L /RAM 500

EH092



6 72—T)L N—TUHk

FIG. 640
210
® &—210-172
% o—210-174
-103—©
210103~ g
210-102—o 2103 2105
210—2§
210-1 %
\ \
/O~
. K210-11 g
210-5 - |
210-152—= )@§
210-151—¢ -~
210'40 Q) ) //@
210-41 > _(EF
210-154—§ &
210-153—<3_
210-14
210-15
210-28
@@

EH092




6 72—x)L JL—UHk

REF. NO. | PART NUMBER PART NAME QTY REMARKS FIG.NO.
20F-62371-K0 . FITS EH092FC4251
210 X7 L8 AY 1 640
20F-62372-K0 FITS EH092FC4261
EH092



774 2

7V ) vo

FIG 700

EH092



7TV 7 K

A

REF. NO. | PART NUMBER PART NAME QTY REMARKS FIG.NO.
10 20G-79330-01 774 KA —n CP 1 |MARK AP30 700
11 20F-79430-41 A 7=viaraqf) CP 1 |MARK AH 700
30 20F-17062-50 RV &7 v v AY 2 700
60 X66-00005-10 24 vF  AY 1 |L=60 700
70 20F-35041-20 A7) a&T7 v AY 2 |M4XO0.7X12L W/SW 700
100 X65-01403-80 A= T 5 1 |NGK BMR4A 700
EH092



10. Fm L T 1L

FIG 1000

EH092



10. Fm L 1L

REF. NO. | PART NUMBER PART NAME QTY REMARKS FIG.NO.
10 20F-15001-23 TE7E(T7 ) 1 1000
12 20F-18080-00 77V F b 4 1000
14 X20-30800-30 AN TT e 4 18.2DX15.4D 1000
16 20F-11080-00 X 4 1000
20 20F-16001-23 AT 7T 1 1000
22 20F-14082-50 RV &7 v v AY 4 | M8X1.25X25L 1000
23 20F-14083-00 RV &7 v v AY 2 1000
EH092



11, A I

-

FIG 1001

EH092




11, L L

REF. NO. | PART NUMBER PART NAME QTY REMARKS FIG.NO.
50 X64-20096-01 Ja—IT)LA ML —F AY 1 1001
620 085-10403-60 Fon—x AT 1 1001
910 20F-20047-10 T~ (a—ay) 1 1001

2 |FITS EH092FC4251 1001
960 X56-60002-50 7507
1 |FITS EH092FC4261 1001
EH092



	1
	2副本
	3
	4副本
	6
	7副本
	8副本
	9副本
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15副本
	16
	17副本
	18
	19
	20
	21副本

